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Weighted Cost of Equity

6.50%

Avista Corp
Washington
Proposed
(1) Source - SNL Financial, Rate Cases finalized July 1, 2013 through January 11, 2014. (Authorized Return on Equity- times -Authorized Common Equity)

Current
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Avista Corp
Washington

6.00%
5.50%
5.00%
4.50%
4.00%
3.50%
3.00%
2.50%
2.00%
1.50%
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